
SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2022 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A LEVELS START TIME Light Times Bus

Saturday 12-March Arvada Home V 11:00AM V,

Monday 14-March Denver North Home JV DH 4:00PM, 6:00PM

Tuesday 15-March Englewood Away V/JV 4:00pm V, 6:00pm JV 2:30 P.M.

Friday 18-March Denver West Home V/JV 4:00pm V, 6:00pm JV

Monday 21-March Taos High School N.M. Away V/JV 3:00 PM V, 5:00pm JV

Tuesday 22-March West Las Vegas N.M. Away V/JV 3:00 PM V, 5:00pm JV

Wednesday 23-March Raton High School N.M. Away V/JV 3:00 PM V, 5:00pm JV

Tuesday 29-March Sky View Academy Home V 4:30 PM

Thursday 31-March Adam City Home V/JV/V 4:00pm V, 6:00 JV

Friday 1-April Clear Creek Home V 4:00 PM

Wednesday 6-April DSST Montview Home V/JV 4:00pm V, 6:00pm JV

Monday 11-April Denver Christian Away V/JV 4:00pm V, 6:00pm JV 2:30 P.M.

Friday 15-April Bennett Away V/JV 4:30pm JV, 6:00 V 2:00 P.M.

Monday 18-April Jefferson Away V 4:00 V 2:15 P.M.

Wednesday 20-April Platte Canyon Away V 4:00 V 1:30 P.M.

Saturday 23-April Middle Park  game 1 Home V/JV 10:00 AM League Game
Saturday 23-April Middle Park  game 2 Home V/JV 12:30 PM

Wednesday 27-April KIPP Home V 4:00pm V

Friday 29-April Aurora Central Home V 4:00 PM

Monday 2-May Arrupe Away V 6:00pm V 4:15 P.M. @ MSU
Wednesday 4-May Bruce Randolph Away V 4:00pm V 2:15 P.M.

Friday 6-May Alameda International Away V/JV 4:00PM, 6:00PM 2:15 P.M.

Monday 9-May The Academy Home V/JV 4:00PM, 6:00PM

Thursday 12-May Westminster Home JV/V 4:00PM, 6:00PM Senior Night

Makeup days 13-May

Makeup days 14-May

Makeup days 16-May



Last Day 16-May

Head Coach: Manny Marquez

Asst. Coach: Erika Trujillo 

Asst. Coach: Ryan Mecillas 

Principal: German Echevarria

Athletic Director: Les Gomez

Superintendant: Pat Sandos

GO RAMS!


